
Supplier Customer / Transporter - Copy 

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV II 

S.No 

5-4-1873&4. Ilnd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, 
Hvderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 
GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

1 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051 
Email: minish@modiproperties.com 

3 

Billing Details 

4 

Dclivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCMS906D2ZO 
Customer Details 

ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes---20nos-Boxes 

|SOVMHPL 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

Description Of Goods 

Shipping Details 

Sy.No:1 1,12, 1415, 16,17, 18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301 

ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-4SgmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC7702-Electrical-Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-1 SgmmX90mtrs-Bundles 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 
85469090 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
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|47480 
17 Feb 2026 

|20260202022 

02 Feb 2026 

Qry 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
5.00 

For Modi Hausing Pvt. Ltd., 

Authorised signator 
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