

449

Delivery Challan

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: minish@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 1

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		DC No	47480
Shipping Details		DC Date		17 Feb 2026	
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 5-4-187 3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO		SOVMHPL Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301		PO No	20260202022
				PO Date	02 Feb 2026
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty		
1	ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes---20nos-Boxes	85469090	2.00		
2	ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	2.00		
3	ELEC7702-Electrical-Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	2.00		
4	ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	5.00		

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,


 Authorised signator
